

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 6050 OF 2025

V/S

Shoreline Hotels Private LimitedRESPONDENT

Ms. Shaista Pathan, i/b. YNA LEGAL LLP, for Petitioner
(Mentioned on 06.05.2025)

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 7th May, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 08/05/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)